
JAMSHEDPURWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY,JAMSHEDPUR
M.A. ENGLISH 2nd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Application no

PG/2024/032167

PG/2024/003192

PG/2024/004203

PG/2024/003139

PG/2024/001620

PG/2024/022136

PG/2024/004087

PG/2024/042776

PG/2024/005467

PG/2024/020594

Full Name

RITIKA SINGH

ANJALI NIHARIKA SINGH

KAJAL KUMARI YADAV

SARTI SINHA

ZILLE HUMA AYESHA

KUMARI DELHI HEMBRAM

SOUMYASUCHARITA

VEENA KUMARI

SMITAMAHATO

ADITI CHAKRABORTY

Caste
Category

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

BCI

BCII

BCII

GEN

Aggregate /

Remarks
Percentage

70.46

69.9

69.82

69.69

69.21

49.46

67.57

68.03

59.8

69.19

Open
Category

Open
Category
Kolhan
Region

S.T.

B.C.I

B.C.II

Vacant
Against S.C.

Seat

Vacant
Against

E.W.S. Seat

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPURWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR
M.A. ECONOMICS 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No. Application no Full Name
Caste Aggregate I

Remarks
Category Percentage

1 PG/2024/040705 PRIYANKA MAHATO BCI 71.67

Note- 1. Admission application form
2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR
M.A. GEOGRAPHY 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No. Application no

2

3

4

5

PG/2024/029448

PG/2024/027421

PG/2024/029518

PG/2024/038921

PG/2024/028523

Caste
Full Name Category

STBABITA CHATTAR

STPRIYA KALUNDIA

AVINASHI HONHAGA ST

KHUSBHOO KUMARI GEN

SONY KUMARI sc

Aggregate I
RemarksPercentage

74.0

67.2

66.55

62.85

62.0

Note- I. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPURWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR
M.A. HINDI 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No. Application no

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PG/2024/043277

PG/2024/045800

PG/2024/041849

PG/2024/029817

PG/2024/043511

PG/2024/042570

PG/2024/043686

PG/2024/043863

CasteFull Name
Category

ROSHNI KUJUR ST

STANJU TIU

NEHA KUMARI GEN

SUNITA LOHAR GEN

BCIAANCHAL KUMARI

SARASWATI MAHATO BCI

STANJALI MANDI

KARISHMA SINGH GEN

Aggregate I
Remarks

Percentage

70.38

68.38

66.25

64.73

64.08

64.0

63.38

62.81

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPURWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY,JAMSHEDPUR
M.A. HISTORY 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No. Application no

2

3

4

5

PG/2024/019236

PG/2024/033508

PG/2024/029834

PG/2024/047372

PG/2024/041467

Full Name

LALITA SOY

KAJAL KUMARI

LAXMI KUMARI

SITAL SAMAD

SHALINI KUMARI

Caste
Category

ST

BCII

GEN

ST

GEN

Aggregate I
Remarks

Percentage

65.65

61.23

60.33

59.38

58.19

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR
M.A. POLITICAL SC. 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No. Application no Full Name

SHIVANI KUMARI

PRIYANKA KUMARI

ROUNAQUENAAZ

IFFATMUSTAFA

JYOTI KUMARI

NAFIA ERAM

SONAM KUMARI

ANAMIKA GAGRA

Caste Aggregate I
Remarks

Category Percentage

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PG/2024/040687

PG/2024/032392

PG/2024/018231

PG/2024/001080

PG/2024/027948

PG/2024/009415

PG/2024/032606

PG/2024/033252

GEN

GEN
GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

BCII

ST

70.83

70.62
67.15

65.96

65.35

65.2

54.85

54.58

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR
M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No. Application no

1

2

PG/2024/021152

PG/2024/029517

Full Name

SONALY MARDI

AARTI KUMARI SHARMA

Caste
Cate o

ST

GEN

Aggregate I
Remarks

Percenta e

69.65

68.0

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPURWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY,JAMSHEDPUR
M.Sc. PHYSICS 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.

1

2

3

Application no

PG/2024/032092

PG/2024/046789

PG/2024/046772

Full Name

VATIKA SAH

TANNISTHADASH

NIKITA SINHA

Caste
Category

BCI

GEN

GEN

Aggregate I
Remarks

Percentage

80.08

74.75

64.0

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR
M.Sc. MATHS 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Application no

PG/2024/029206

PG/2024/029204

PG/2024/029405

PG/2024/029287

PG/2024/042791

PG/2024/044910

PG/2024/023904

PG/2024/042866

Full Name

NIKITA LAHA

PINKY SINGH

BIJETA BHAGAT

SANOWER SANA

SALGE MURMU

RUCHI CHHABRA

SAPNAMAHATO

SATABDI MAJUMDAR

Caste
Category

BCII

GEN

BCI

GEN

ST

GEN

BCI

GEN

Aggregate I
RemarksPercentage

86.23

82.35

81.12

78.5

77.75

74.6

73.77

72.83

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.

94,



JAMSHEDPURWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR
M.Sc. ZOOLOGY 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Application no

PG/2024/029734

PG/2024/029877

PG/2024/046555

PG/2024/040820

PG/2024/045048

PG/2024/046181

PG/2024/046428

PG/2024/032188

PG/2024/038500

PG/2024/042776

CasteFull Name
Category

Aggregate I
Remarks

Percentage

PRAGYAMAYEEDAS

AKANSHA NAG

YUMNA USMANI

SHALVI SRIVASTAVA

SHALIJ SAMAL

PUJA KUMARI SOY

DEEPIKA MUNDA

SHAKUNTALA SARDA

CHANDANA MAHATO

VEENA KUMARI

GEN

BCI

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

ST

ST

BCI

BCII

87.9

79.04

78.9

77.52

75.2

66.2

66.04

62.15

74.75

68.03

Open
Cate o

Open
Category
Kolhan
Re ion

S.T.

B.C.I

B.C.II

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR
M.COM. 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Application no

PG/2024/044585

PG/2024/029909

PG/2024/042883

PG/2024/045172

PG/2024/029876

PG/2024/030105

PG/2024/043266

PG/2024/029869

PG/2024/029535

PG/2024/032531

PG/2024/029835

PG/2024/042840

PG/2024/042469

PG/2024/041000

PG/2024/030701

PG/2024/031892

PG/2024/030233

PG/2024/029429

PG/2024/029531

PG/2024/035044

PG/2024/038685

PG/2024/043185

Full Name

PRANJALI SAHOO

MUSKAN PRAJAPATI

AYESHA BEGUM

KUMARI PALLAVI

ANWESHA BHATTACHARJEE

APARNA KUMARI

ROSELINE TIGGA

RIYA KUMARI RAJAK

SMITA DEY

ANANMIKA KUMARI

KHUSBUKARMAKAR

KAVERI NISHAD

SANDHYA KUMARI

MEDHA ROYCHOUDHURY

AFRIN KHATOON

TRISHNA BARIK

SHRUTI KUMARI

PALLAVI TANTI

JOBNA BIRULI

BABY GUDDY

AMARDEEP KAUR

SONY KUMARI

Caste
Category

GEN

BCII

GEN

GEN

GEN

BCII

ST

sc
GEN

GEN

BCI

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

GEN

GEN

sc

Aggregate I
RemarksPercentage

81.23

77.15

75.83

75.0

73.81

73.65

73.5

73.04

73.0

72.83

71.6

68.12

67.86

67.77

66.96

65.23

63.42

62.27

61.77

59.0

58.0

54.75

Note- I. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date Of birth.

5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPURWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY,JAMSHEDPUR
MBA 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No. Application no

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

PG/2024/047881

PG/2024/042445

PG/2024/001707

PG/2024/007863

PG/2024/001266

PG/2024/009657

PG/2024/018775

PG/2024/020190

PG/2024/007166

PG/2024/000797

PG/2024/000817

Full Name

JAYA CHOUDHARY

LANA P S

ANKITA TOPPO

TRISHNA BARIK

ROSHNI KUMARI

SHAINA MASOOD

SHRUTI KUMARI

NANDINI KUMARI

SONI KUMARI

ANKITA KUMARI

KUMARI LAKSHMI

Caste
Cate o

GEN

GEN

ST

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Aggregate /

Percenta e

74.25

71.0

66.0

65.23

64.75

63.88

63.42

61.0

60.81

59.88

58.57

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPURWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY,JAMSHEDPUR
M.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Application no

PG/2024/046508

PG/2024/046794

PG/2024/023976

PG/2024/018231

PG/2024/001080

PG/2024/027948

PG/2024/009415

Full Name

SANA PERWEEN

JYOTI KUMARI

NIBEDITA DAS

ROUNAQUE NAAZ

IFFAT MUSTAFA

JYOTI KUMARI

NAFIA ERAM

Caste
Category

GEN

BCI

BCII

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Aggregate I

Percentage

77.8

74.0

70.0

67.15

65.96

65.35

65.2

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPURWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR
M.C.A. 2nd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.

2

3

4

5

Application no

PG/2024/032128

PG/2024/033021

PG/2024/005968

PG/2024/029938

PG/2024/033386

Full Name

ASHI KUMARI

SANIA TABASSUM
HABIBA ALAM

SHIVANI PANDEY

SWETA PRASAD

Caste
Cate o

BCII

GEN

BCI

GEN

GEN

Aggregate I
Remarks

Percenta e

88.6

84.77

80.83

79.73

79.2

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR

M.A. LIBRARY SC. 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

L.No Application no Full Name

1

2

3

PG/2024/031240 ABIRA BASU

PG/2024/044804 KHUSHI KUMARI

PG/2024/038337 SAKSHI RANI

Caste
Category

GEN

BCI

BCII

Aggregate I
Remarks

Percentage

64.06

62.63

57.93

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.


