SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/032167	RITIKA SINGH	GEN	70.46	Open Category
2	PG/2024/003192	ANJALI NIHARIKA SINGH	GEN	69.9	
з	PG/2024/004203	KAJAL KUMARI YADAV	GEN	69.82	Open Category
4	PG/2024/003139	SARTI SINHA	GEN	69.69	Kolhan Region
5	PG/2024/001620	ZILLE HUMA AYESHA	GEN	69.21	Keyion
6	PG/2024/022136	KUMARI DELHI HEMBRAM	ST	49.46	S.T.
7	PG/2024/004087	SOUMYA SUCHARITA	BCI	67.57	B.C.I
8	PG/2024/042776	VEENA KUMARI	BCII	68.03	B.C.II
9	PG/2024/005467	SMITA MAHATO	BCII	59.8	Vacant Against S.C. Seat
10	PG/2024/020594	ADITI CHAKRABORTY	GEN	69.19	Vacant Against E.W.S. Seat

M.A. ENGLISH 2nd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

Methorn

JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR M.A. ECONOMICS 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/040705	PRIYANKA MAHATO	BCI	71.67	

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

Labra Helin 04/10/24

JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR M.A. GEOGRAPHY 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/029448	BABITA CHATTAR	ST	74.0	
2	PG/2024/027421	PRIYA KALUNDIA	ST	67.2	
3	PG/2024/029518	AVINASHI HONHAGA	ST	66.55	
4	PG/2024/038921	KHUSBHOO KUMARI	GEN	62.85	
5	PG/2024/028523	SONY KUMARI	SC	62.0	

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

y110/24

JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR M.A. HINDI 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/043277	ROSHNI KUJUR	ST	70.38	
2	PG/2024/045800	ANJU TIU	ST	68.38	
3	PG/2024/041849	NEHA KUMARI	GEN	66.25	
4	PG/2024/029817	SUNITA LOHAR	GEN	64.73	
5	PG/2024/043511	AANCHAL KUMARI	BCI	64.08	
6	PG/2024/042570	SARASWATI MAHATO	BCI	64.0	
7	PG/2024/043686	ANJALI MANDI	ST	63.38	
8	PG/2024/043863	KARISHMA SINGH	GEN	62.81	

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

@ Ming y

JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR M.A. HISTORY 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/019236	LALITA SOY	ST	65.65	
2	PG/2024/033508	KAJAL KUMARI	BCII	61.23	
3	PG/2024/029834	LAXMI KUMARI	GEN	60.33	
4	PG/2024/047372	SITAL SAMAD	ST	59.38	
5	PG/2024/041467	SHALINI KUMARI	GEN	58.19	

- 2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
- 3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .
- 4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
- 5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.

4/10/24

JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR M.A. POLITICAL SC. 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/040687	SHIVANI KUMARI	GEN	70.83	
2	PG/2024/032392	PRIYANKA KUMARI	GEN	70.62	
3	PG/2024/018231	ROUNAQUE NAAZ	GEN	67.15	
4	PG/2024/001080	IFFAT MUSTAFA	GEN	65.96	
5	PG/2024/027948	JYOTI KUMARI	GEN	65.35	
6	PG/2024/009415	NAFIA ERAM	GEN	65.2	
7	PG/2024/032606	SONAM KUMARI	BCII	54.85	
B	PG/2024/033252	ANAMIKA GAGRAI	ST	54.58	

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/021152	SONALY MARDI	ST	69.65	
2	PG/2024/029517	AARTI KUMARI SHARMA	GEN	68.0	

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

10 24 y.10 24

JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR M.Sc. PHYSICS 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/032092	VATIKA SAH	BCI	80.08	
2	PG/2024/046789	TANNISTHA DASH	GEN	74.75	
3	PG/2024/046772	NIKITA SINHA	GEN	64.0	

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

Arism.

JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR M.Sc. MATHS 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/029206	NIKITA LAHA	BCII	86.23	
2	PG/2024/029204	PINKY SINGH	GEN	82.35	
3	PG/2024/029405	BIJETA BHAGAT	BCI	81.12	
4	PG/2024/029287	SANOWER SANA	GEN	78.5	
5	PG/2024/042791	SALGE MURMU	ST	77.75	-
6	PG/2024/044910	RUCHI CHHABRA	GEN	74.6	
7	PG/2024/023904	SAPNA MAHATO	BCI	73.77	
8	PG/2024/042866	SATABDI MAJUMDAR	GEN	72.83	

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

J.APV 4.10.24.

M.Sc. ZOOLOGY 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/029734	PRAGYAMAYEE DAS	GEN	87.9	
2	PG/2024/029877	AKANSHA NAG	BCI	79.04	Open Category
3	PG/2024/048555	YUMNA USMANI	GEN	78.9	
4	PG/2024/040820	SHALVI SRIVASTAVA	GEN	77.52	Open Category
5	PG/2024/045048	SHALU SAMAL	GEN	75.2	Kolhan Region
6	PG/2024/046181	PUJA KUMARI SOY	ST	66.2	
7	PG/2024/046428	DEEPIKA MUNDA	ST	66.04	S.T.
в	PG/2024/032188	SHAKUNTALA SARDAR	ST	62.15	
9	PG/2024/038500	CHANDANA MAHATO	BCI	74.75	B.C.I
10	PG/2024/042776	VEENA KUMARI	BCII	68.03	B.C.II

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

Sherkel 24

JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR M.COM. 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/044585	PRANJALI SAHOO	GEN	81.23	
2	PG/2024/029909	MUSKAN PRAJAPATI	BCH	77,15	
3	PG/2024/042883	AYESHA BEGUM	GEN	75.83	
4	PG/2024/045172	KUMARI PALLAVI	GEN	75.0	
5	PG/2024/029876	ANVÆSHA BHATTACHARJEE	GEN	73.81	
6	PG/2024/030105	APARNA KUMARI	BCII	73.65	
7	PG/2024/043266	ROSELINE TIGGA	ST	73.5	-
8	PG/2024/029869	RIYA KUMARI RAJAK	SC	73.04	
9	PG/2024/029535	SMITA DEY	GEN	73.0	
10	PG/2024/032531	ANANMIKA KUMARI	GEN	72.63	
11	PG/2024/029835	KHUSBU KARMAKAR	BCI	71.6	
12	PG/2024/042840	KAVERI NISHAD	GEN	68.12	
13	PG/2024/042469	SANDHYA KUMARI	GEN	67.86	
14	PG/2024/041000	MEDHA ROYCHOUDHURY	GEN	67.77	
15	PG/2024/030701	AFRIN KHATOON	GEN	66.96	
16	PG/2024/031892	TRISHNA BARIK	GEN	65.23	
17	PG/2024/030233	SHRUTI KUMARI	GEN	63.42	
18	PG/2024/029429	PALLAVI TANTI	GEN	62.27	
19	PG/2024/029531	JOBNA BIRULI	ST	61.77	
20	PG/2024/035044	BABY GUDDY	GEN	59,0	
21	PG/2024/038685	AMARDEEP KAUR	GEN	58.0	
22	FG/2024/043185	SONY KUMARI	SC	54.75	

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card -

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

Parent In

JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR MBA 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage
1	PG/2024/047881	JAYA CHOUDHARY	GEN	74.25
2	PG/2024/042445	LANA P.S	GEN	71.0
3	PG/2024/001707	ANKITA TOPPO	ST	66.0
4	PG/2024/007863	TRISHNA BARIK	GEN	65.23
5	PG/2024/001256	ROSHNI KUMARI	GEN	84.75
6	PG/2024/009657	SHAINA MASOOD	GEN	63.88
7	PG/2024/018775	SHRUTI KUMARI	GEN	63.42
8	PG/2024/020190	NANDINI KUMARI	GEN.	61.0
9	PG/2024/007168	SONI KUMARI	GEN	60.81
10	PG/2024/000797	ANKITA KUMARI	GEN	59.88
11	PG/2024/000817	KUMARI LAKSHMI	GEN	58.57

- 2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
- 3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .
- 4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
- 5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



M.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage
1	PG/2024/046508	SANA PERWEEN	GEN	77.8
2	PG/2024/046794	JYOTI KUMARI	BCI	74.0
3	PG/2024/023976	NIBEDITA DAS	BCII	70.0
4	PG/2024/018231	ROUNAQUE NAAZ	GEN	67,15
5	PG/2024/001080	IFFAT MUSTAFA	GEN	65.96
6	PG/2024/027948	JYOTI KUMARI	GEN	65.35
7	PG/2024/009415	NAFIA ERAM	GEN	65.2

- 2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
- 3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .
- 4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
- 5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.

Vishoa Liphary

JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR M.C.A. 2nd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/032128	ASHI KUMARI	BCII	88.6	
2	PG/2024/033021	SANIA TABASSUM	GEN	84.77	
3	PG/2024/005968	HABIBA ALAM	BCI	80.83	
4	PG/2024/029938	SHIVANI PANDEY	GEN	79.73	
5	PG/2024/033386	SWETA PRASAD	GEN	79.2	

Note- 1. Admission application form

2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.



M.A. LIBRARY SC. 2ND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/031240	ABIRA BASU	GEN	64,06	
2	PG/2024/044804	KHUSHI KUMARI	BCI	62.63	
3	PG/2024/038337	SAKSHI RANI	BCII	57.93	

- 2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
- 3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .
- 4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
- 5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.

Alla . 24